
Ref. No. 

Adv. Shri N.V. Kolhatkar 

Late Vasantrao Kolhatkar Arts College 

President 

Sr. No. 

1 

Website : www.vkcollegerohana.co. in 

2 

3 

Swami Vivekanand Bahuuddeshiya Vikas Shikshan Sanstha Rohana's 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

|| Om | 

RONANA D7- WARDHA 

Rohana, Tah. Arvi, Dist. Wardha 
(Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University Affillated) 

NAAC Accredited B 

Shri P.V. Takale 
Secretary 

E-mail:vkcollege@gmail.com 

List of Executive Committee 

(2022 To 2027 ) 

Name of Trustee 

Adv. Nitin V. Kolhatkar 

Sau. Sunanda N. Kolhatkar 

wolhatk, 
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